

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION LODGING NO. 3711 OF 2019

**Munawwar Sultana W/o Abdul Rahman Sheikh Petitioner
V/S**

The State Of Maharashtra And 3 Ors Respondent

**CORAM : RANJIT MORE. &
SURENDRA PANDHARINATH TAVADE, JJ**

DATE : 6th February, 2020

P.C. :

Registry to verify and place the matter before the appropriate Court.

(ASSOCIATE)